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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Defferrard Satya 11.40 12.4010.30 11.20 12.70 70.15CAV 12.20
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

1 11.10
1.50

11.152006
1 5 1 1 1 1

Jean Baptiste Joshuah 10.55 11.4010.80 10.20 11.40 65.80EGAG 11.70
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

2 9.70
1.50

9.952005
2 2 2 8 6 3

Koncsek Matyas 7.00 10.8011.40 10.60 12.10 63.65EGAG 11.90
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

3 10.30
1.50

10.452004
6 1 3 3 2 2

Russo Leandro 9.25 10.5010.70 10.00 11.40 63.15EGAG 11.30
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.00 3.50

4 10.00
1.50

10.002004
3 3 4 7 7 4

Hercod Tanguy 7.50 9.409.00 10.20 11.40 57.90CAV 10.40
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.50 3.00

5 10.20
1.50

10.202006
5 8 9 5 8 5

Delorme  Ilan 8.40 9.009.30 10.80 11.60 57.85EGAG 8.70
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.50

6 10.90
1.50

10.852007
4 7 10 2 3 9

Gaillard Noe 6.90 10.509.70 10.10 10.90 56.90Amis Gym 9.00
2.50 1.603.00 3.003.00 3.00

7 9.70
1.50

9.902006
7 6 5 10 9 8

Inverno Quetzal 6.90 9.9010.50 10.20 11.50 56.70CAV 7.80
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

8 10.00
1.50

10.102007
8 4 6 6 5 10

Ly Robin 6.70 8.408.40 10.00 11.60 54.50EGAG 9.10
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

9 10.60
1.50

10.302006
9 9 12 4 4 7

Armanios Marwan 6.10 9.806.40 9.80 10.90 52.90EGAG 9.80
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.50

10 10.00
1.50

9.902007
10 11 7 9 10 6

Nuredini Yanis 5.00 8.906.70 9.50 9.40 46.20CAV 6.90
2.50 1.503.00 2.503.00 1.50

11 9.10
1.50

9.302007
12 10 11 13 11 13

Breviglieri Elia 5.40 8.403.80 9.60 9.40 44.30EGAG 7.80
2.50 1.502.50 3.003.00 2.50

12 9.40
1.50

9.502007
11 13 13 12 12 12

Sambuccini Federico 4.50 9.704.50 9.30 7.00 43.10CAV 7.80
2.50 1.501.50 2.503.00 2.00

13 9.90
1.50

9.602007
13 12 8 11 13 11
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Programme 1

1 2

Manrique Daniel 11.70 12.3012.80 13.30 11.40 73.30EGAG 12.00
4.00 4.004.40 3.504.00 3.50

1 12.90
3.00

13.102004
1 1 1 1 2 2

Wolfisberg Janni 10.85 12.3011.70 12.60 12.40 71.05Chène GG 11.70
3.50 3.504.60 3.504.00 3.00

2 11.60
3.00

12.102004
5 7 2 8 1 3

Moret Joel 10.60 11.3011.80 13.60 11.10 68.80FSG St-Prex 11.00
3.50 4.303.00 3.504.00 3.00

3 12.40
3.00

13.002003
8 4 5 2 6 7

La Greca Gael 11.10 11.0011.20 12.40 10.70 68.75EGAG 12.30
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

4 12.50
3.00

12.452005
4 9 7 3 9 1

Gaffner Jayan 11.40 11.3010.90 12.70 11.00 68.50EGAG 11.50
4.00 3.503.00 3.504.00 3.50

5 12.10
3.00

12.402004
2 11 6 4 7 4

Bonato Kémi 10.70 11.4012.20 12.10 11.20 67.65FSG Montreux 10.20
3.50 3.004.00 3.003.50 3.00

6 11.80
3.00

11.952005
6 2 4 9 4 11

Nguyen Jevan 11.30 12.0012.20 12.80 9.40 67.05EGAG 9.80
4.00 4.004.00 3.504.00 2.50

7 11.90
3.00

12.352004
3 3 3 5 20 16

Gaillard Alexander 10.60 11.0011.30 12.30 10.00 65.50FSG Montreux 10.70
3.00 3.003.50 3.003.50 3.00

8 11.50
3.00

11.902004
7 8 8 10 16 8

Fivaz Titouan 9.95 11.0011.10 11.80 10.40 65.40FSG Montreux 11.40
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

9 11.30
3.00

11.552005
10 10 9 11 11 5

Allen-Manry Luca 9.60 9.5011.80 12.40 11.30 64.35Chène GG 9.90
4.00 3.003.00 3.504.00 3.00

10 12.10
3.00

12.252004
12 5 14 6 3 15

Lahomann Celestin 10.50 11.009.10 12.20 10.70 64.00EGAG 10.50
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

11 12.20
3.00

12.202005
9 18 10 7 10 9

Fasel Théo 8.75 10.4010.60 11.10 11.10 61.65PLOG 10.00
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

12 10.50
3.00

10.802005
20 13 11 18 5 13

Touzot Baptiste 9.10 8.7011.70 11.10 10.80 61.55CAV 10.00
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

13 11.40
3.00

11.252005
16 6 18 15 8 14

Kohli Tobias 8.10 8.9010.70 10.10 10.10 59.75Amis Gym 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

14 11.40
3.00

10.752005
23 12 16 19 13 6

Reisons Alberts 7.60 9.509.50 11.10 10.30 58.65EGAG 10.50
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

15 11.40
3.00

11.252003
24 16 13 16 12 10

Acimovic Nikola 9.00 8.509.50 11.30 10.10 57.95Amis Gym 10.10
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

16 10.20
3.00

10.752005
18 17 21 20 14 12

Grandjean Theo 9.40 9.009.60 11.50 9.90 57.95Chène GG 9.00
4.00 3.003.00 2.504.00 2.50

17 10.60
3.00

11.052003
13 14 15 17 17 23

Hayot Zayonn 9.20 8.509.00 11.80 10.00 57.65EGAG 9.60
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

18 10.90
3.00

11.352004
14 20 20 14 15 18

Matthey Loic 8.90 8.908.30 9.80 9.80 55.85Amis Gym 9.70
3.50 3.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

19 10.70
3.00

10.252006
19 23 17 22 18 17

Ly Thomas 8.50 8.409.60 10.90 8.80 55.25EGAG 9.20
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

20 10.60
3.00

10.752004
22 15 22 21 24 21

Tenaglia Alexandre 9.60 7.008.30 10.80 9.20 54.70Amis Gym 9.20
3.00 3.002.50 2.503.00 3.00

21 12.00
3.00

11.402004
11 22 24 13 22 22

Pitonzo Thimothé 9.20 7.607.80 11.40 9.30 53.00Chène GG 7.60
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.00 2.50

22 11.60
3.00

11.502003
15 24 23 12 21 24

Boudaillez Erwan 8.60 8.609.10 0.00 9.20 50.65Amis Gym 9.30
3.00 0.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

23 11.70
3.00

5.852005
21 19 19 23 23 20

Demartini Cédric 9.10 10.308.80 0.00 9.50 47.30FSG Montreux 9.60
3.00 0.002.50 3.003.00 3.00

24 0.00
0.00

0.002004
17 21 12 24 19 19
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1 2

Bäer Christopher 9.50 6.9011.70 12.90 10.70 61.55FSG Montreux 10.20
3.00 4.003.00 2.002.00 3.00

1 12.20
3.00

12.552002
1 2 6 2 2 3

Evard Gian 8.20 8.4012.30 12.60 9.50 61.55Amis Gym 10.90
3.00 4.003.50 2.503.00 3.00

2 11.90
4.00

12.252002
3 1 4 4 6 2

Reinhard Noe 8.50 9.009.40 12.70 9.80 59.85Chène GG 10.20
3.00 4.002.50 2.503.00 3.00

3 13.20
4.30

12.952002
2 7 2 1 3 4

De Jesus Diogo 0.00 8.4011.10 13.40 9.60 50.05FSG Montreux 8.50
0.00 4.303.00 2.002.50 3.00

4 11.50
3.00

12.452002
4 3 3 3 4 6

Depallens Yannick 0.00 7.2010.20 12.20 9.60 48.60FSG Montreux 9.50
0.00 4.003.00 2.002.50 3.00

5 12.00
3.00

12.102002
5 6 5 5 5 5

Onomor Ewan 0.00 11.1010.30 0.00 12.90 45.50Chène GG 11.20
0.00 0.003.20 4.003.00 3.50

6 0.00
0.00

0.002004
6 5 1 7 1 1

Swoboda Karel 0.00 6.3010.50 11.00 7.70 41.35EGAG 6.50
0.00 3.003.00 1.502.00 2.50

7 9.70
3.50

10.352002
7 4 7 6 7 7
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Programme 3

1 2

Tissot Estebann 8.00 10.0011.10 9.40 9.90 59.15FSG Montreux 10.50
2.50 1.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

1 9.90
1.00

9.652001
2 1 2 2 1 1

Pitonzo Flavio 9.20 10.708.30 10.10 9.80 56.50Chène GG 8.50
3.00 1.002.00 2.503.00 2.50

2 9.90
1.00

10.002001
1 3 1 1 2 4

Ludwig Hendrik 7.20 8.409.00 8.20 9.80 52.45FSG Montreux 9.00
2.50 1.002.50 3.002.00 2.50

3 9.90
1.00

9.051999
3 2 5 4 3 2

Vouillamoz Nathan 6.00 8.807.40 8.40 8.20 47.70Amis Gym 8.90
2.00 1.002.00 2.002.50 2.50

4 8.40
1.00

8.402001
4 5 3 5 4 3

Schreyer Robin 5.20 8.508.30 9.30 5.90 43.95Amis Gym 6.80
1.00 1.002.50 1.502.50 2.50

5 9.20
1.00

9.252001
5 4 4 3 5 5

Luisier Jonathan PLOG6 2002
7 7 7 7 7 7

Nool Charles EGAG7 2002
6 6 6 6 6 6
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Programme 4

1 2

Delorme Lamine 10.60 12.4011.80 10.20 12.30 70.30EGAG 12.40
3.50 1.004.00 3.504.00 4.00

1 11.40
2.90

10.802001
1 1 1 1 1 1

Kenklies Théo 9.90 11.0010.60 10.40 9.40 58.30FSG Montreux 7.30
2.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 0.50

2 9.80
1.00

10.102000
2 2 2 2 2 3

Grandin Sylvain 0.00 9.008.70 0.00 8.50 34.60FSG Montreux 8.40
0.00 0.002.00 1.502.50 2.00

3 0.00
0.00

0.001999
3 3 3 3 3 2
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Programme 5

1 2

Ezahr Théo 13.70 10.6013.20 11.30 12.30 70.90EGAG 9.80
5.90 3.004.60 5.103.60 3.00

1 11.30
3.00

11.302000
1 1 3 5 2 2

Demartini David 11.90 11.1011.00 12.70 11.70 68.00FSG Montreux 9.60
5.40 3.603.30 2.904.00 2.10

2 12.70
3.60

12.701994
3 2 2 1 3 3

Genoud Romain 11.80 9.509.70 11.70 12.70 66.50FSG Montreux 11.10
4.50 2.303.40 3.902.10 2.70

3 11.70
2.30

11.701988
4 7 5 3 1 1

Gomez Francois 12.00 11.3010.80 12.60 11.40 64.70EGAG 6.60
4.30 3.603.40 3.403.30 1.60

4 12.60
3.60

12.602000
2 3 1 2 4 4

Meyland Ludovic 9.60 10.4010.50 11.50 11.00 53.00FSG Chernex 0.00
3.90 2.403.40 2.701.90 0.00

5 11.50
2.40

11.501996
6 5 4 4 6 7

Grandin Julien 9.90 8.9010.50 10.30 11.10 52.80FSG Montreux 2.10
2.70 2.004.50 2.801.90 1.70

6 10.30
2.00

10.301996
5 6 6 7 5 6

Gacon David 8.30 8.1010.60 10.90 10.10 52.60Amis Gym 4.60
2.80 2.803.30 2.902.20 2.00

7 10.90
2.80

10.901999
7 4 7 6 7 5

Hutter Philibert FSG Lancy8 1999
8 8 8 8 8 8
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